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Unduplicated Headcount by Level

Spring 2023 Census Campus Profile
SCHOOL OF HEALTH & HUMAN

SCIENCES

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

_ Spring 2021 Census Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census
Count Count Count

HEADCOUNT Undergraduate

Graduate

3,031 2,837
663 650
3,694 3,487

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method
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Hybrid
Online
Total

Online
Total

Fundable Resident Credit Face-to-Face
Fundable Extension Credit Face-to-Face
Total Fundable

Total Non-Fundable
Total Student Credit Hours

5,018 14,469
2,469 380
20,346 11,554
27,833 26,403
14 35
3,934 3,945
3,948 3,980
31,781 30,383
974 3,424
32,755 33,806

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level
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Fundable SCH Lower division undergraduate
Upper division undergraduate

Master's

Doctor's degree - research/scholarship

10,108 12,530
15,793 13,351
4,969 3,820
911 682
31,781 30,383

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

Spring 2021 Census Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census
Count Count Count

CTR
GEN
HDF
HHS
KIN
NTR
PCS
PHE
SWK

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

Comm Sciences and Disorders
Community and Therapeutic Rec
Genetic Counseling

Human Devlp and Family Studies
Dean's Office - HH

Kinesiology

Nutrition

Peace and Conflict Studies

Public Health Education

Social Work

207
16

533
586
859
223
105
406
520

157
15

517
534
806
187
117
419
503

01/25/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Spring 2023 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.
Data are preliminary and subject to change up to 30 days post-census 02/24/2023

2,389

628
3,017

14,905
258
9,351
24,514

28
3,710
3,738

28,252
3,206
31,458

11,688
11,691
4255
618

28,252

119
16

425
418
710
172
108
387
436

% Change
2022-2023
-15.8%

-3.4%
-13.5%

% Change
2022-2023

3.0%
-32.1%
-19.1%

-7.2%

-20.0%
-6.0%
-6.1%

-7.0%
-6.4%
-6.9%

% Change
2022-2023

-6.7%
-12.4%
11.4%
-9.3%
-7.0%

% Change
2022-2023

2.1%
-24.2%
6.7%
-17.8%
-21.7%
-11.9%
-8.0%
-7.7%
-7.6%
-13.3%
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HDF
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NTR
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SWK

10 &3
SR

GREENSEORD

Comm Sciences and Disorders
Community and Therapeutic Rec
Genetic Counseling

Human Devlp and Family Studies
Dean's Office - HH

Kinesiology

Nutrition

Peace and Conflict Studies

Public Health Education

Social Work

Spring 2023 Census Campus Profile
SCHOOL OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SCIENCES

Spring 2021 Census Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census
Total Total Total

1,923
1,876
136

5,717
302

7,723
3,662
1,467
4,651
4,324

01/25/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management

Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Spring 2023 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.
Data are preliminary and subject to change up to 30 days post-census 02/24/2023

1,808
1,456
85
5,912
422
7,030
3,399
1,345
5,004
3,922

1,889
1,445
83
5,337
594
6,198
2,844
1,413
4,823
3,626

% Change
2022-2023

4.5%
-0.8%
-2.4%
-9.7%
40.8%
-11.8%
-16.3%

5.1%
-3.6%
-7.5%
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