

Spring 2023 Census Campus Profile SCHOOL OF HEALTH & HUMAN SCIENCES

Unduplicated Headcount by Level

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

		Spring 2021 Census Count	Spring 2022 Census Count	Spring 2023 Census Count	% Change 2022-2023
HEADCOUNT	Undergraduate	3,031	2,837	2,389	-15.8%
	Graduate	663	650	628	-3.4%
		3,694	3,487	3,017	-13.5%

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

		Spring 2021 Census	Spring 2022 Census	Spring 2023 Census	% Change 2022-2023
Fundable Resident Credit	Face-to-Face	5,018	14,469	14,905	3.0%
	Hybrid	2,469	380	258	-32.1%
	Online	20,346	11,554	9,351	-19.1%
	Total	27,833	26,403	24,514	-7.2%
Fundable Extension Credit	Face-to-Face	14	35	28	-20.0%
	Online	3,934	3,945	3,710	-6.0%
	Total	3,948	3,980	3,738	-6.1%
Total Fundable		31,781	30,383	28,252	-7.0%
Total Non-Fundable		974	3,424	3,206	-6.4%
Total Student Credit Hours		32,755	33,806	31,458	-6.9%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

		Spring 2021 Census	Spring 2022 Census	Spring 2023 Census	% Change 2022-2023
Fundable SCH	Lower division undergraduate	10,108	12,530	11,688	-6.7%
	Upper division undergraduate	15,793	13,351	11,691	-12.4%
	Master's	4,969	3,820	4,255	11.4%
	Doctor's degree - research/scholarship	911	682	618	-9.3%
		31,781	30,383	28,252	-7.0%

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

		Spring 2021 Census Count	Spring 2022 Census Count	Spring 2023 Census Count	% Change 2022-2023
CSD	Comm Sciences and Disorders	248	241	236	-2.1%
CTR	Community and Therapeutic Rec	207	157	119	-24.2%
GEN	Genetic Counseling	16	15	16	6.7%
HDF	Human Devlp and Family Studies	533	517	425	-17.8%
HHS	Dean's Office - HH	586	534	418	-21.7%
KIN	Kinesiology	859	806	710	-11.9%
NTR	Nutrition	223	187	172	-8.0%
PCS	Peace and Conflict Studies	105	117	108	-7.7%
PHE	Public Health Education	406	419	387	-7.6%
SWK	Social Work	520	503	436	-13.3%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department



Spring 2023 Census Campus Profile SCHOOL OF HEALTH & HUMAN SCIENCES

		Spring 2021 Census	Spring 2022 Census	Spring 2023 Census	% Change
		Total	Total	Total	2022-2023
CSD	Comm Sciences and Disorders	1,923	1,808	1,889	4.5%
CTR	Community and Therapeutic Rec	1,876	1,456	1,445	-0.8%
GEN	Genetic Counseling	136	85	83	-2.4%
HDF	Human Devlp and Family Studies	5,717	5,912	5,337	-9.7%
HHS	Dean's Office - HH	302	422	594	40.8%
KIN	Kinesiology	7,723	7,030	6,198	-11.8%
NTR	Nutrition	3,662	3,399	2,844	-16.3%
PCS	Peace and Conflict Studies	1,467	1,345	1,413	5.1%
PHE	Public Health Education	4,651	5,004	4,823	-3.6%
SWK	Social Work	4,324	3,922	3,626	-7.5%